Palmdale Sheriff Boosters and the S.H.A.R.E. Program

LOVE MY RIDE CAR SHOW

June 10th, 2018 at 10:00 am 815 E. Ave Q-6 Palmdale (Palmdale Hammack Center)

PROCEEDS WILL BENEFIT

the Palmdale Sheriff's Station for the purchase of station equipment and future community events business/vendor reservation sponsorships available \$300

For Sponsorship
Contact: Kim Perkins (661) 816-0089
PalmdaleSheriffBoosters.org

Please Print	
Name	
Name you would like to appear in program, if applicable	
Company	
Address	
City State Zip	
Day Phone Evening Phone	
Cell Phone E-mail	
 Business/Vendor Reservation Spot Sponsor + Banner Sponsor + Show Car Entry (\$1,0	
Payment Method Please accept my check made payable to the "Palmdale Sheriff Boosters – Love My Ride Car Sh Please charge \$ to myVisaMasterCardDiscoverAmerican Express Expiration Date: Card Number: Card Validation Code: Name as appears on card:	
Please bill me.	

Mailing Address:
Palmdale Sheriff Boosters
750 E. Ave Q Palmdale, CA 93550